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1 4 KTM E OP 1 9:58:55.0 9:58:55.0    KTM
525 EXCMARC COMA 1E 9

2 5 DESPRES AND OP 2 10:03:03.0 10:03:03.0 4:08.0  4:08.0 KTM
LC4CYRIL DESPRES 2AND 9

3 8 VICENTE ESCUDER ROVIRA E OP 3 10:08:53.0 10:08:53.0 5:50.0  9:58.0 KTM
EXCVICENTE ESCUDER 3E 9

4 14 SUZIKI-SPEEDFREAK P QU 1 10:33:51.0 10:33:51.0 24:58.0  34:56.0 SUZUKI
LTZ 400VICTOR SANTOS 4P 9

5 44 VICTOR RIVERA GAVIN E OP 4 10:41:00.0 10:41:00.0 7:09.0  42:05.0 KTM
EXC 525VICTOR RIVERA 5E 9

6 48 GÜECHE OFFROAD E OP 5 10:45:44.0 10:45:44.0 4:44.0  46:49.0 KTM
510JESUS DURON 6E 9

7 7 C.M. POLARIS E QU 2 10:46:38.0 10:46:38.0 54.0  47:43.0 POLARIS
PREDATORJORDI SERRA 7E 9

8 43 GÜECHE OFFROAD E OP 6 10:50:28.0 10:50:28.0 3:50.0  51:33.0 KTM
EXCANTONIO GÜECHE 8E 9

9 15 TRIVIMON E QU 3 10:54:39.0 10:54:39.0 4:11.0  55:44.0 YAMAHA
YFZ 450JOSEP Mª PRAT 9E 9

10 19 SELEFAR FREERIDE RACING I LI 1 11:01:20.0 11:01:20.0 6:41.0  1:02:25.0 SUZUKI
RMZNICOLA DUTTO 10I 9

11 30 A.D. MOTOMUNDI E QU 4 11:05:56.0 11:06:56.0 5:36.0  1:00 1:08:01.0 GAS
GAS HP WILDMIGUEL ANGEL ARRANZ 11E 9

12 23 JESUS LUIS RODRIGUE GIRAL E OP 7 11:05:27.0 11:07:27.0 31.0  2:00 1:08:32.0 KTM
EXCJESUS RODRIGUEZ 12E 9

13 13 TRIVIMON E QU 5 11:09:48.0 11:09:48.0 2:21.0  1:10:53.0 YAMAHA
YFZ 450JORDI LLINAS 13E 9

14 22 AM EXTREME MOTO E QU 6 11:14:07.0 11:14:07.0 4:19.0  1:15:12.0 POLARIS
PREDATORPEDRO MORENO 14E 9

15 17 JAVIER ROMERO LACUEVA E LI 2 11:14:43.0 11:14:43.0 36.0  1:15:48.0 KTM
EXCJAVIER ROMERO 15E 9

16 101 GALOMOTOR E OP 8 11:19:49.0 11:19:49.0 5:06.0  1:20:54.0 HONDA
XRANTONIO LOPEZ 16E 9

17 51 SELEFAR FREERIDE RACING T I QU 7 11:21:17.0 11:21:17.0 1:28.0  1:22:22.0 SUZUKI
LTZMASSIMILIANO MASANTE 17I 9

18 33 MARCELO MITI RA OP 9 11:17:50.0 11:22:50.0 1:33.0  5:00 1:23:55.0 HONDA
XR 650MARCELO MITI 18RA 9

19 31 TRAFEC 3 E QU 8 11:25:38.0 11:25:38.0 2:48.0  1:26:43.0 YAMAHA
YFM660RLUIS RAMON MOLLA 19E 9

20 20 RAUL GISBERT HERRERO E OP 10 11:25:01.0 11:26:01.0 23.0  1:00 1:27:06.0 KTM
EXC 450RAUL GISBERT 20E 9

21 24 MIQUEL PONS AND OP 11 11:30:25.0 11:30:25.0 4:24.0  1:31:30.0 KTM
EXC 450MIQUEL PONS 21AND 9
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22 62 MAQUIOBRAS E QU 9 11:31:47.0 11:31:47.0 1:22.0  1:32:52.0 BOMBARDIER
BAJA DSXJ.LUIS CALEJERO 22E 9

23 9 A.D. MOTOMUNDI E QU 10 11:33:18.0 11:33:18.0 1:31.0  1:34:23.0 YAMAHA
YFZ 450JAVIER CARRANZA 23E 9

24 28 SAHARA MOTOR COMPETICION E QU 11 11:41:05.0 11:41:05.0 7:47.0  1:42:10.0 BOMBARDIER
DS-650DAVID GALVEZ 24E 9

25 35 A.D. MOTOMUNDI E QU 12 11:43:49.0 11:43:49.0 2:44.0  1:44:54.0 HONDA
TRX 400DANIEL AGUILAR 25E 9

26 34 GLASS CERAMICA E LI 3 11:45:58.0 11:49:58.0 6:09.0  4:00 1:51:03.0 GAS
GAS ENDU CROSSEMILIO MARCOS PERIS 26E 9

27 58 SERGIO RASO DELGADO E QU 13 11:50:22.0 11:50:22.0 24.0  1:51:27.0 BOMBARDIER
DS BAJA XJUSTO BERNARDO 27E 9

28 75 A.D. MOTOMUNDI E QU 14 11:43:39.0 11:50:39.0 17.0  7:00 1:51:44.0 YAMAHA
YFTT-RBENITO MARTIN 28E 9

JESUS BLASCO E
29 32 TRAFEC 3 E OP 12 11:51:37.0 11:51:37.0 58.0  1:52:42.0 KTM

EXT 450ADOLFO CARCELLER 29E 9

30 38 MOTOBOX-VIÑALES E QU 15 11:53:51.0 11:53:51.0 2:14.0  1:54:56.0 BOMBARDIER
DS-650DAVID NICUESA 30E 9

MIGUEL ANGEL NICUESA E
31 49 EQUIP VALENCIA-DAKAR E OP 13 11:54:13.0 11:54:13.0 22.0  1:55:18.0 HONDA

XR 650RAFA CASCAR 31E 9

32 103 RALLY TEAM Q8 I LI 4 11:55:27.0 11:55:27.0 1:14.0  1:56:32.0 YAMAHA
WR 250MIRCO MIOTTO 32I 9

LUIGI BERETTA I
33 80 LUIS LOPEZ PEREZ E OP 14 11:24:03.0 11:56:03.0 36.0 32:00 1:57:08.0 GAS

GAS 450LUIS LOPEZ 33E 9

34 105 JOAN MANEL MELGAR PEIRAU E QU 16 11:58:21.0 11:58:21.0 2:18.0  1:59:26.0 KAWASAKY
KFX-400JOAN MANEL MELGAR 34E 9

35 89 MOTO COMERCIAL HERAS E LI 5 11:57:28.0 12:03:28.0 5:07.0  6:00 2:04:33.0 KAWASAKI
KLX 300FERNANDO TERRADAS 35E 9

ANGEL GONZALEZ E
36 87 MUNDO MOTOR E QU 17 12:06:12.0 12:06:12.0 2:44.0  2:07:17.0 YAMAHA

YZF 450J. ANTONIO MARIA 36E 9
ALFONSO PIÑON E

37 27 JOSE Mª. MARTINEZ IBAÑEZ E QU 18 12:06:13.0 12:06:13.0 1.0  2:07:18.0 KAWASAKI
KFX-700JOSE Mª MARTINEZ 37E 9

38 39 GREGORIO PANIAGUA SIMON E OP 15 12:06:55.0 12:06:55.0 42.0  2:08:00.0 KTM
EXC 450GREGORIO PANIAGUA 38E 9

39 56 ENRICO SALVIA I QU 19 12:13:16.0 12:13:16.0 6:21.0  2:14:21.0 BOMBARDIER
DSENRICO SALVIA 39I 9

40 92 JEAN MELOT E OP 16 12:14:21.0 12:14:21.0 1:05.0  2:15:26.0 YAMAHA
WRF 450JEAN MELOT 40E 9

41 70 MOTO RECICLO MR RACING E QU 20 12:20:19.0 12:20:19.0 5:58.0  2:21:24.0 SUZUKI
LTZJAVIER SALVADOR 41E 9

42 83 MIGUEL PUERTAS HERRERA E OP 17 12:22:39.0 12:22:39.0 2:20.0  2:23:44.0 YAMAHA
WR 450MIGUEL PUERTAS 42E 9
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43 41 TRAFEC 3 E OP 18 12:23:42.0 12:23:42.0 1:03.0  2:24:47.0 KTM
EXCJOSE MIGUEL SIMON 43E 9

44 93 INTERVIU ENJOY TEAM E OP 19 12:30:04.0 12:30:04.0 6:22.0  2:31:09.0 KTM
525JUAN JOSE LAMARCA 44E 9

45 110 MARC TIMMERMANS B OP 20 12:38:44.0 12:38:44.0 8:40.0  2:39:49.0 HONDA
NE 03-XRMARC TIMMERMANS 45B 9

46 88 JARAMA RACE E OP 21 12:40:30.0 12:40:30.0 1:46.0  2:41:35.0 HONDA
XR400RODOLFO MOCHALES 46E 9

47 99 TEAM MONEGROS E QU 21 12:40:58.0 12:47:58.0 7:28.0  7:00 2:49:03.0 KAWASAKY
KFXEDUARDO VALERA 47E 9

JORGE RUIZ E
48 54 INTERVIU ENJOY TEAM E OP 22 12:59:13.0 12:59:13.0 11:15.0  3:00:18.0 KTM

400MANUEL GARCIA 48E 9

49 40 AMPARO ASINA PEREZ E OP 23 13:05:23.0 13:05:23.0 6:10.0  3:06:28.0 KTM
EXC RACINGAMPARO AUSINA 49E 9

50 76 MOTORECICLO RM RACING E OP 24 13:12:15.0 13:12:15.0 6:52.0  3:13:20.0 KTM
EXCFRANCISCO VIU 50E 9

51 109 JUAN A. CONDE SANCHEZ E OP 25 12:59:28.0 13:13:28.0 1:13.0 14:00 3:14:33.0 HONDA
XRJUAN A. CONDE 51E 9

52 77 JOSE DOMENECH VIVES E OP 26 13:24:51.0 13:24:51.0 11:23.0  3:25:56.0 KTM
EXC RACINGJOSE DOMENECH 52E 9

53 102 MAXIMILIAN HABSBURS E OP 27 13:28:27.0 13:28:27.0 3:36.0  3:29:32.0 KTM
525 MXCMAXIMILIAN HABSBURS 53E 9

54 100 ARNAUD DELACROIX B OP 28 13:40:39.0 13:40:39.0 12:12.0  3:41:44.0 HONDA
XR 400ARNAUD DELACROIX 54B 9

55 50 A.D. MOTOMUNDI E QU 22 13:44:34.0 13:44:34.0 3:55.0  3:45:39.0 KYMCO
KXR 250ANGEL LARRAGA 55E 9

56 108 MGS SPORT E LI 6 14:07:58.0 14:07:58.0 23:24.0  4:09:03.0 DERBI
SENDAR 125JORDI BONILLA 56E 9

VICENTE ALCARAZ E
57 47 MOTORAUTO COMPETICION E QU 23 14:40:08.0 14:40:08.0 32:10.0  4:41:13.0 POLARIS

700T WINPEDRO MARTINEZ 57E 9

58 45 MOTOBOX RACING TEAM E QU 24 20:45:28.0 20:45:28.0 6:05:20.0  10:46:33.0 BOMBARDIER
DS650 BAJA XROBERTO ARELLANO 58E 9

59 107 MESSIAEN JEAN-CHISTOPHE E OP 29 20:48:47.0 20:48:47.0 3:19.0  10:49:52.0 KTM
ADVENTUREJEAN-CHISTOPHE MESSIAEN 59E 9

60 98 MONTICO ANGELO I QU 25 21:02:33.0 21:05:33.0 16:46.0  3:00 11:06:38.0 POLARIS
PREDATORANGELO MONTICO 60I 9


